CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP & PRESIDENT'S CUP -- AUGUST 15

MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

SCORE NAME PRIZE
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPION 143 Justin Clouatre $125
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPION RUNNER-UP 145 Mike Arsenault $75
149 Connor Albert S25
149 Mike Steinberg $25
FIRST FLIGHT
SCORE NAME PRIZE
154 Ben Frech $125
156 Sean Fennessy S75
158 Jim McKay $50
SECOND FLIGHT
SCORE NAME PRIZE
160 Andy Christensen $100
160 Greg Palmacci $100
161 Nick Dalfonso $25
161 Todd Wilcoxson S25
THIRD FLIGHT
SCORE NAME PRIZE
173 George Seamans $125
175 Fred Skillin $75
178 Scott Johnson S50
FOURTH FLIGHT
SCORE NAME PRIZE
179 Greg Dulac $125
182 Chris Yale $75
187 John Zappia S50
WHITE TEE FLIGHT
SCORE NAME PRIZE
183 Dan Wood S50
MEN'S SENIOR CLUB CHAMPION
SCORE NAME PRIZE

156 Sean Fennessy S50



WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

FIRST FLIGHT

WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPION
WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPION RUNNER-UP

SECOND FLIGHT

MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP

MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP CHAMPION
MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP

WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP

WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP CHAMPION

WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP

WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP

SUNDAY PRO SHOP ACTION

GROSS

FLIGHT 1

SCORE
154
157
159

SCORE
181
186

SCORE
140
142
143
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
147
147
147

SCORE
139
143
143
144

SCORE
71
75
76

NAME
Rachel Smith
Erin Leland
Kris Hughes

NAME
Gail Ellis
Karen Moody

NAME
Andy Christensen
Greg Leighton
Justin Clouatre
David Croxford
Ben Frech
Greg Palmacci
Wayne Schaab
Chris Yale
Nick Dalfonso
Greg Dulac
Jim McKay
Paul Cormier
Mark Franco
Todd Wilcoxson

NAME
Kris Hughes
Gail Ellis
Kelsey Raymond
Sue Waltz

NAME
Justin Clouatre
Mike Steinberg
Mike Arsenault

PRIZE
$80
$50
$30

PRIZE
$50
$30

PRIZE
$125
$115
$105
S75
$75
S75
$75
S75
$53
S53
$45
S35
$35
S35

PRIZE
$80
$48
548
$20

PRIZE
$20
$15
$10



FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 3

FLIGHT 4

LADIES FLIGHT

NET

FLIGHT 1

FLIGHT 2

FLIGHT 3

FLIGHT 4

SCORE
75
79
80
80

SCORE
79
80
83

SCORE
87
92
93
93

SCORE
78
78
84

SCORE
73
73
73

SCORE
72
72
73

SCORE
70
72
72

SCORE
71
71
74

NAME
Jim McKay
Ben Frech
Pat Horgan

Nick Bartlett

NAME
Greg Leighton
John Mollica
Gary Sturtevant

NAME
Greg Dulac
Chris Yale

Tom Bachelder
Dan Wood

NAME
Erin Leland
Rachel Smith
Sally Williams

NAME
John Conley
Sean Fennessy
Brandon Wohl

NAME
Len Hachborn
Mark Franco
Ben Stasium

NAME
Andy Christensen
Fred Skillin
Wayne Schaab

NAME
John Zappia
Dave Croxford
Paul Cormier

PRIZE

$20

S15
$5
S5

PRIZE
$20
$15
$10

PRIZE

$20

$15
S5
$5

PRIZE
S17
$17
$10

PRIZE
$15
S15
$15

PRIZE
S17
$17
$10

PRIZE
$20
$13
$13

PRIZE
$17
$17
$10



LADIES FLIGHT

SKINS

GROSS

NET

PINS

SCORE
67
70
73
73

SKIN
Eagleon 4
Birdie on 8

Birdie on 10

SKIN
Eagleon 1
Eagleon 3
Eagle on 7

Eagle on 15
Eagle on 18

PIN
HOLE3 12.0
154

HOLES 11.3
12.2

HOLE 11 2.6
2.11

HOLE 17 6.8
13.6

NAME
Kelsey Raymond
Gail Ellis
Gayle Smith
Rose Lyons

NAME
Erin Leland
Jim McKay
Bailey Train

NAME

Meredith Koerner

Paul Cormier
John Mollica
Gayle Smith
Rachel Smith

NAME

Greg Leighton

Paul Cormier
Paul Severino
Brandon Wohl
Sean Fennessy

Joe Gildart

Brandon Wohl
Gary Sturtevant

PRIZE

$20

S15
$5
S5

PRIZE
$26
826
$26

PRIZE
S16
$16
S16
$16
S16

PRIZE
S12
$8
S12
$8
S12
$8
S12
$8



	Sheet1

