CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP & PRESIDENT'S CUP -- AUGUST 15

MEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

CHAI	MPI	ONSHIP	FLIGHT
	VIII I	UI431111	1 6 9 1 1 1

CHAIVIPIONSHIP FLIGHT			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPION	143	Justin Clouatre	\$125
MEN'S CLUB CHAMPION RUNNER-UP	145	Mike Arsenault	\$75
	149	Connor Albert	\$25
	149	Mike Steinberg	\$25
FIRST FLIGHT			
	SCORE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	154	Ben Frech	\$125
	156	Sean Fennessy	\$75
	158	Jim McKay	\$50
SECOND FLIGHT			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	160	Andy Christensen	\$100
	160	Greg Palmacci	\$100
	161	Nick Dalfonso	\$25
	161	Todd Wilcoxson	\$25
THIRD FLIGHT			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	173	George Seamans	\$125
	175	Fred Skillin	\$75
	178	Scott Johnson	\$50
FOURTH FLIGHT			
	SCORE	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	179	Greg Dulac	<u> </u>
	182	Chris Yale	\$75
	187	John Zappia	\$50
WHITE TEE FLIGHT			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	183	Dan Wood	\$50
MEN'S SENIOR CLUB CHAMPION			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	156	Sean Fennessy	\$50
	200	Seatt Citiessy	750

WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

FIRST FLIGHT

FIRST FLIGHT			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPION	154	Rachel Smith	\$80
WOMEN'S CLUB CHAMPION RUNNER-UP	157	Erin Leland	\$50
	159	Kris Hughes	\$30
SECOND FLIGHT	SCORE	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	181	Gail Ellis	\$50
	186	Karen Moody	\$30
MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP			
	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP CHAMPION	140	Andy Christensen	\$125
MEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP	142	Greg Leighton	\$115
	143	Justin Clouatre	\$105
	144	David Croxford	\$75
	144	Ben Frech	\$75
	144	Greg Palmacci	\$75
	144	Wayne Schaab	\$75
	144	Chris Yale	\$75
	145	Nick Dalfonso	\$53
	145	Greg Dulac	\$53
	146	Jim McKay	\$45
	147	Paul Cormier	\$35
	147	Mark Franco	\$35
	147	Todd Wilcoxson	\$35
WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP			
	SCORE	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP CHAMPION	139	Kris Hughes	\$80
WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP	143	Gail Ellis	\$48
WOMEN'S PRESIDENT'S CUP RUNNER-UP	143	Kelsey Raymond	\$48
	144	Sue Waltz	\$20
SUNDAY PRO SHOP ACTION			
GROSS			
FLIGHT 1	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	71	Justin Clouatre	\$20
	75	Mike Steinberg	\$15
	76	Mike Arsenault	\$10
			' '

FLIGHT 2	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	75	Jim McKay	\$20
	79	Ben Frech	\$15
	80	Pat Horgan	\$5
	80	Nick Bartlett	\$5
FLIGHT 3	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	79	Greg Leighton	\$20
	80	John Mollica	\$15
	83	Gary Sturtevant	\$10
FLIGHT 4	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	87	Greg Dulac	\$20
	92	Chris Yale	\$15
	93	Tom Bachelder	\$5
	93	Dan Wood	\$5
LADIES FLIGHT	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	78	Erin Leland	\$17
	78	Rachel Smith	\$17
	84	Sally Williams	\$10
NET			
FLIGHT 1	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	PRIZE
	73	John Conley	\$15
	73	Sean Fennessy	\$15
	73	Brandon Wohl	\$15
FLIGHT 2	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	72	Len Hachborn	\$17
	72	Mark Franco	\$17
	73	Ben Stasium	\$10
FLIGHT 3	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	70	Andy Christensen	\$20
	72	Fred Skillin	\$13
	72	Wayne Schaab	\$13
FLIGHT 4	<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	71	John Zappia	\$17
	71	Dave Croxford	\$17

LADIES FLIGHT		<u>SCORE</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
		67	Kelsey Raymond	\$20
		70	Gail Ellis	\$15
		73	Gayle Smith	\$5
		73	Rose Lyons	\$5
SKINS				
GROSS	<u>skin</u>		<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	Eagle on 4		Erin Leland	\$26
	В	irdie on 8	Jim McKay	\$26
	Bir	die on 10	Bailey Train	\$26
NET	<u>skin</u>		NAME	<u>PRIZE</u>
	E	agle on 1	Meredith Koerner	\$16
	E	agle on 3	Paul Cormier	\$16
	E	agle on 7	John Mollica	\$16
	Eagle on 15		Gayle Smith	\$16
	Ea	gle on 18	Rachel Smith	\$16
PINS				
		<u>PIN</u>	<u>NAME</u>	<u>PRIZE</u>
	HOLE 3	12.0	Greg Leighton	\$12
		15.4	Paul Cormier	\$8
	HOLE 8	11.3	Paul Severino	\$12
		12.2	Brandon Wohl	\$8
	HOLE 11	2.6	Sean Fennessy	\$12
		2.11	Joe Gildart	\$8
	HOLE 17	6.8	Brandon Wohl	\$12
		13.6	Gary Sturtevant	\$8